Biryani City Menu
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+16104198700 - http://www.biryanicity.com/

The menu of Biryani City from Allentown includes 175 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Biryani City in Allentown,
Pennsylvania, USA offers a variety of vegan-friendly options on their menu.
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Biryani City Menu

10 Most Popular

CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA

Vegetarian

PANEER SAAG

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Dolci

MANGO KESARI

Snacks
CUT MIRCHI

Rice
GOAT BIRYANI

Dosas
MYSORE MASALA DOSA

Vegetarian Dishes

CHANNA MASALA

Appetizer

GOBI MANCHURIAN

Tazi Tarkari

ALOO GOBI MASALA

Fried Rice

PANEER BIRYANI

$16.0

$15.0

$5.0

$9.0

$18.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

Naan

KERELA PAROTA $5.0
Seafood

SHRIMP BUTTER MASALA $18.0

Lunch Specials

PANEER LUNCH SPECIAL $13.0

Asian Specialties
SAMOSA

Lassi
MANGO LASSI $5.0

Gefliigel Spezialitaten

CHILLY CHICKEN $16.0
Vegetable
PANEER CHETTINAD $15.0

Chinese Delicacies: Veg.

BABY CORN MAJESTIC $11.0
Chinese Starters
FISH MAJESTIC $17.0

Indian Breads

PLAIN ROTI $4.0
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Chinese Starters: Veg.

PANEER MAJESTIC $13.0

Hyderabadi Dum Biryani

BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI $17.0

Egg Delicacies

EGG CHETTINAD $14.0
Non-Vegetarian
SHRIMP CHETTINAD $18.0

Tandoori Dishes

CHICKEN MALAI KEBAB $17.0

Evening Special

KAL DOSAI $10.0
Cold Dishes
DEEP FRIED ANCHOVIES $16.0

Seafood Specials

SHRIMP SAAG $18.0
From The Wok
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN $13.0

Non-Vegetarian
Appetizers

GOAT PEPPER FRY $18.0

Sukkah | Masala

GOAT SUKKA $18.0

Appetizers

SHRIMP PEPPER FRY $18.0
Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY $18.0

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP KURMA $18.0

Seafood Entree

KADAI SHRIMP $18.0
Goat

GOAT SAAG $18.0
Daily Lunch Specials
Starting At 10:30Am(Call
In For Monday Specials)
FISH LUNCH SPECIAL $14.0
Non Vegetarian
Appetizers

CHILLY FISH $18.0
Pans

CHICKEN APOLLO $16.0
Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI $18.0
A La Carte Specialties
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY $13.0
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Dosa & Roti Specials
CHEESE DOSAI $12.0

South Indian Dosai
MASALA DOSAI $12.0

Indo — Chinese
(Vegetarian)

PANEER 65 $15.0

South Indian Appetizers

CHICKEN SUKKA $16.0

South Indian Dosai
Special

CHILLI ONION DOSAI $10.0

Tandoori Bread
Specialties
ONION KULCHA $5.0

Vegeterian Main Courses

MIXED VEGETABLE KURMA $13.0

Dessert - Dessert

RASMALAI $5.0

Non-Veg Asian Fusion

CHICKEN PEPPER FRY $16.0

Veggie Lovers Appetizer

BABY CORN 65 $11.0

Non-Vegetarian Entrees -
Mutton (Goat)

GOAT KURMA $18.0

South Indian Chicken
Specialties

CHICKEN CHETTINAD $16.0

Vegetarian - Vegetable
Treasures

EGG CURRY $14.0
Specialties Of Chicken
KADAI CHICKEN $16.0

Delhi 6 - Vegetarian
Dishes

CHILLY PANEER $15.0

Main Courses -
Vegetarian Entrees

VEGETABLE CHETTINAD $13.0

Side Dishes

PAKODAS $9.0
RICE

Drinks

ROSE MILK $4.0
SMOOTHIES
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Chicken

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP $14.0
CHILLI CHICKEN

Vegetarian Specialties

CHANNA SAAG $13.0
ALOO SAAG $12.0
Dosai

PLAIN DOSAI $11.0
EGG DOSAI $12.0
Tandoor

CHICKEN TIKKA TANDOOR $16.0
SHRIMP TIKKA TANDOOR $17.5
Hot Drinks

TEA $3.0
COFFEE

Dosa Special

GHEE ROAST DOSAI $12.0
PAPER ROAST DOSAI $12.0

Vegetarian Entree

DUM KA PANEER $15.0
DUM KA VEGETABLE $13.0
Seafood Appetizers

CHILLY SHRIMP $18.0
FISH APOLLO $16.0

Goat Entrées

KADAI GOAT
GOAT CHETTINAD

$18.0
$18.0

Meat & Seafood Entrees

DUM KA GOAT
DUM KA SHRIMP

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
SPRITE
GINGER ALE

Fish Dishes
Eiug FISH MANCHURIAN

™ FISH FRY
FISH CURRY

Soft Drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
LIMCA

Main Course
CAPSICUM MASALA
DUM KA CHICKEN

’ CRAB PEPPER
MASALA

Biryani

EGG BIRYANI
KHEMA BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

$18.0
$18.0

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5

$17.0
$17.0
$18.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$12.0
$16.0

$18.0

$14.0
$18.0
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Beverages
THE OTHER SODA $2.0
BADAM MILK ALMOND $5.0
THUMBSUP $2.5
Restaurant Category
VEGAN
DESSERT
VEGETARIAN
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH
BREAD
LAMB
DESSERTS
Dessert
DOUBLE KA MEETA $5.0
QUBANI KA MEETA $6.0
PINEAPPLE KESARI $5.0
CARROT HALWA $5.0
GULAB JAMUN $5.0
Starters
g::ECFK?ESPECIAL $16.0
- GOBI MAJESTIC $14.0
SHRIMP MAJESTIC $18.0
CHILLY BABY CORN $11.0

SHRIMP 65 $18.0

Bread

BULLET NAAN

CHEF'S SPECIAL NAAN
CHILLI GARLIC NAAN
KERALA PAROTTA
BUTTER ROTI

Lunch Platters

VEGETARIAN DISH PLATTER
LUNCH

EGG DISH PLATTER LUNCH
CHICKEN DISH PLATTER LUNCH
GOAT DISH PLATTER

SHRIMP DISH PLATTER

Friday Lunch Platters

VEGETARIAN DISH PLATTER
LUNCH SPL

EGG DISH PLATTER LUNCH SPL

CHICKEN DISH PLATTER LUNCH
SPL

GOAT DISH PLATTER LUNCH SPL

SHRIMP DISH PLATTER LUNCH
SPL

Ingredients Used

CHILI
MANGO
VEGETABLES
ONION
BUTTER
TOMATO

$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$11.0

$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

$15.0
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Entrées PANEER TIKKA MASALA $15.0
CHILLY GOBI $13.0 CHICKEN SAAG $16.0
SHRIMP APOLLO $18.0 CHICKEN KURMA $16.0
~ap” CHICKEN MAJESTIC  $16.0 CHICKEN CURRY $16.0
VEGETABLE MAJESTIC $14.0 SHRIMP CURRY $18.0
;AA%%%RUQXLTAGE CHEESE) 5150 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $16.0
PLAIN NAAN $4.0
BABY CORN MANCHURIAN $11.0 BUTTER NAAN 540
TOMATO CREAM SOUP CARLIC NAAN 650
CHEFS SPECIAL GOAT SIRVANI
. NAAN
Indian
CHICKEN TIKKA
MANCHURIAN $16.0 ROTI
CHICKEN BIRYANI $16.0 TIKKA MASALA
FISH BIRYANI $17.0 RAITA
VEGETABLE BIRYANI $13.0 STRAWBERRIES LASSI
DAL FRY $11.0 PEPPER CHICKEN
DAL MAKHANI $11.0 BUTTER CHICKEN
KADAI PANEER $15.0 KORMA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA $15.0 LAMB KORMA

MASALA DOSA

Biryani City

1894 Catasauqua Rd, Allentown, Opening Hours:

PA 18109, USA, United States Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu
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